Member No. Statement Date = Page

- >
Premlermlca weee96 | 04/01/20 - 04/30/20 | 10of2
C R E D I T U N | O N
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(800) 772-4000 « www.premieramerica.com Statement Summary
Shares 4,685.09
Loans 0.00

ANDREW B SHARP
212 THOMPSON SQ
MOUNTAIN VIEW CA 94043-4219

We’re in This Together

PremierAmerica.com/Coronavirus

ACCOUNT SUMMARY
Beginning Ending
Deposit Account Description Balance |Count Deposits |Count Withdrawals Balance
ID 0001 - PRIMARY CHECKING 4,962.66 1 1,600.00| 17 3,474.29 3,088.37
ID 0100 - REGULAR 1,596.33| 1 039 O 0.00 1,596.72
TOTAL DEPOSITS 6,558.99 | 2 1,600.39 | 17 3,474.29 4,685.09
ID 0001 PRIMARY CHECKING
Post Date | Tran Date | Description Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 4,962.66
04/01/20 Withdrawal POS #040107712556 -25.69 4,936.97
GOOGLE *Google Fi Mountain View CA
04/02/20 Withdrawal ACH JPMorgan Chase -1,821.58 3,115.39

TYPE: Ext Trnsfr ID: 9200502231
CO: JPMorgan Chase

04/03/20 Withdrawal ACH CITI AUTOPAY -110.00 3,005.39
TYPE: PAYMENT ID: CITICARDAP
CO: CITI AUTOPAY

04/03/20 Withdrawal ACH Pacific Gas & El -155.28 2,850.11
TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 1940742640
CO: Pacific Gas & El

04/06/20 Withdrawal ACH JPMORGAN CHASE -89.83 2,760.28
TYPE: CHASE ACH ID: 9008102401
CO: JPMORGAN CHASE

04/06/20 Withdrawal ACH COMCAST 8155100 -245.03 2,515.25
TYPE: 150453391 ID: 0000213249
CO: COMCAST 8155100

04/06/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -35.15 2,480.10
SAFEWAY #3403 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0095096682 1
04/07/20 Withdrawal ACH MERCURY INS -128.60 2,351.50

TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 1952577343
CO: MERCURY INS

P.O. Box 2178 « Chatsworth, CA 91313 « (800) 772-4000 - (818) 772-4000 « www.premieramerica.com Federally Insured by NCUA

0008485-0024261 PDFE 001 —--—---—- 885468


http://www.premieramerica.com/notifications/coronavirus

Member No.

Statement Date

0008485-0024262

********96

04/01/20 - 04/30/20

Page
2 0of 2

ID 0001 PRIMARY CHECKING (continued)

Post Date | Tran Date | Description Amount Balance

04/10/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -42.60 2,308.90
TOTAL WINE AND MORE 11 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0100300770 0

04/12/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -19.46 2,289.44
SAFEWAY #3403 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0100269249 0

04/13/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -27.98 2,261.46
TOTAL WINE AND MORE 11 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0103169924 0

04/17/20 Withdrawal ACH ATT -150.61 2,110.85
TYPE: Payment ID: 9864031004 CO: ATT

04/17/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -28.78 2,082.07
LA PLAZA MARKET MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0107305965 0

04/21/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -150.00 1,932.07
PAMF 701 E EL CAMINO MOUNTAIN VIE CA 00111317336 0

04/24/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -21.70 1,910.37
TARGET 00003228 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0114365534 0

04/27/20 Withdrawal ACH CHASE CREDIT CRD -191.00 1,719.37
TYPE: AUTOPAY ID: 4760039224
CO: CHASE CREDIT CRD

04/28/20 Deposit ACH PAYPAL 1,600.00 3,319.37
TYPE: TRANSFER ID: PAYPALSD11 CO: PAYPAL

04/30/20 Withdrawal ACH ST OF CA DMV -231.00 3,088.37
TYPE: INTERNET ID: 1680311348
CO: ST OF CA DMV
Ending Balance 3,088.37
Dividend Paid Year-to-Date: $0.00

Post Date | Tran Date | Description Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 1,596.33

04/30/20 Deposit Dividend 0.299% 0.39 1,596.72
Annual Percentage Yield Earned: 0.300%
Ending Balance 1,596.72
Dividend Paid Year-to-Date: $1.59
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